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Figure 26
2010 Eastside

Fire Flow Availability
Legend

Pipe Diameter
8 inch or less
10 -14 inch
16 inch and greater

Fire Flow Criteria
0 gpm
1,000 gpm
2,000 gpm
2,500 gpm
3,500 gpm

Junction Fire flow Category
Available Flow Meets Criteria
Available Flow 75% - 99% Criteria
Available Flow 50% - 74% Criteria
Available Flow < 50% Criteria

" Floating Storage
! Booster Pump Station
# Well

Pressure Zone Boundary
Streets

NOTE: Available fire flow based on the demand at hour 85 of a Maximum 10-Day scenario and is equivalent to Maximum Day demand.




